

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27466/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2009 in SA No. 205/1990 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SAPAN KUMAR DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHINTAMANI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Zurrat Zamal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated, three weeks' time is
granted to file counter affidavit. Thereafter, three weeks'
time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit. List
thereafter.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master